67044	STELENS NEED LAW DIIN
KNOW AT +	OUTCLAIM DEED VOI PADE PADE 1866.
INOW ALL MEN BY THESE PI	RESENTS, That John L. Lundberg
for the consideration hereinafter stated, do	es hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto
Kathryn L. Hawkins hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee	the second
In that cattoin and	C S DCITS, SUCCESSOR
wise appertaining, situated in the County of	ements, hereditaments and assigns all of the grantor's right, title and interest of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-
AD Eacomont	e
the North 13mg	Way, not exceeding to a
recorded in 191	The beed to Oregon Press
County, Oregon, to the	in Deed to Oregon Broadcasting Company, ed Records on page 452, records of Klamath Northwest corner of Tract 73, of Klamath
	ed Records on page 452, records of Klamath Northwest corner of Tract 73, of Fair Acres
	n en la companya de la companya de En la companya de la c
	에 있는 것 같은 정말 가지 않는 것 같은 것이다. 가지 않는 것 같은 것이다. 가지 않는 것 같은 것이다. 같은 것은
n sente en la constante de la c	
The space move	
A LICE TTI to mend and a	CLENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) e said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. d for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars is \$ 3,000
Howeyer / the actual consideration paid	e said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. d for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1.00 /di/dr/ihg/hdg/of/log/ge/th//dr/di/ge/di/dr/dr/prphised/ which is sentence between the symbols 0, it not applicable should be dollard as
has di lib sonsideratichile: s: proposisi	97/91/4 helledes / thet interdential in the second states is part = 00
In construing this deed and where the co	sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ontext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical s hereof apply equally to corporations and to individual.
In Witness Wit	s hereof apply equally includes the plural and all grammatical
a corporate grantor it has exec	suted this instrument this 10 ⁷
rder of its board of directors.	ontext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical s hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. October outed this instrument this 07th day of September 19.86; o be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
IIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROP RIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICAE E LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR AC IS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE OPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE UNITY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U	BLE LAND John L. Lundberg
UNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U	TO THE CITY OR
ALE OF OREGON,	
County of Klamath ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
	19
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared
ohn L. Lundberg	
and a set of the set o	Diesident and the contract of
t torba	secretary of
Fichar Belote mis:	and that the seal attized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of discussion of the second sealed in be-
D. S. BULDAN . I	half of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
"Notary Public for Oregon	soundary act and deed.
My commission expires: 6-21-87	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL)
	My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation,
ndberg	affix corporate seal)
	STATE OF OREGON.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
Vkins	County of Klamath
**************************************	I certify that the within instru-
	ment was received for record on the 13th day of October to 86
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at 3:09 o'clock PM and
ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	space RESERVED at 3:09
ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS tording roturn for hryn L. Hawkins 5 South 6th Campact	SPACE RESERVED at 3:09 or clock P.M., and recorded ros in book/reel/volume No. M36 on RECORDEN'S USE page 13663 or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No. 6701//
ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS terding return to: hryn L. Hawkins 5 South 6th Street math Falls, Ore 97601	SPACE RESERVED TOR RECONDENS USE At 3:09 o'clock PM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM36 on page 13663 or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No. 67044 Record of Deeds of said county
ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADORESS terding return for hryn L. Hawkins 5 South 6th Street math Falls, Ore 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED TOR RECONDER'S USE At 3:09 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. MS6 on page 18663 or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No. 67044 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and real of
ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS terding rotum to: hryn L. Hawkins 5 South 6th Street math Falls.Ore 97601	SPACE RESERVED at. 3:09 or clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No M36 on page 13663 or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No. 67044 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADORESS terding return for hryn L. Hawkins 5 South 6th Street math Falls, Ore 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED TOR RECONDER'S USE At 3:09 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M36 on page 18663 or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No. 67044 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and real of